Urmas vuosikokous - Hiihtely

Urmas vuosikokous

Hirvenhiihto, lisalmi, 20.02.2021

Hiihtely - Tulokset

Hirvenhiihtely (sarjassa on 2 arviota, kaikki saavat 300 aikapistettd)

Nimi

1. Leppdanen Arja

Nro
14

2. Leppdnen Janne 17

3. Kerdanen Martti

4. Randelin Juhani

15

16

Seura
Urmas

Urmas

Urmas

Urmas

Hiihto Arviointi

300
300

300

300

258 (-1m/-20m)

Ammunta Pisteet
444 (74/10,10,9,9,8,7,7,6,4, 4) 1002

188 (-16m/-40m) 498 (83/10, 10, 10, 10, 8,8, 8,8,4,7) 986

222
(+29m/+10m)

244 (-6m/-22m)

408 (68/10,9,9,9,9,7,7,7,1,0) 930

294 (49/9,8,8,6,6,5, 4, 3,0,0) 838
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